

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

W R I T P E T I T I O N (C I V I L) N O (s) . 4 4 3 O F 2 0 0 6

S T A T E O F O R I S S A

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

GOV E R N M E N T O F I N D I A & A N R.
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 0 4 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E A L T A M A S K A B I R
HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E J . M . P A N C H A L

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.C. Mahaj an, S r. Adv.
Mr. Siddharth P a n d a, Adv.
Mr. Radh a Shya m Jen a, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. Dipank a r Gupta, S r. Adv.
Mr. D. Sudarsh a n Reddy, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Allof Fati m a , Adv.
Mr. Debgit Bha r k a k a ti, Adv.
Mrs. D. Bha r a thi Reddy, Adv.
Mr. Sgaur av Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahr a , Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the prayer made on behalf of the parties, who are all represented, let the Writ Petition along with the connected I.As be taken up for final disposal, if possible, on 2 8 th March, 2 0 0 8 .

(Ganga Tha ku r)
P. S. to Registra r Court Master

(Usha Shar m a)