

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 443 OF 2006

STATE OF ORISSA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 11/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Altaf Ahmad, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. Dipankar Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D. Sudasrshan Reddy, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.
Mr. S. Srinivas, Adv.
R2 Ms. Altab Fatima, Adv.

Mr. R.Mohan, ASG.
Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter next week.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master