

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.2 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 443 OF 2006

STATE OF ORISSA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/11/2009 This Petition was called on for MENTIONING today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raju Ramchandran, Sr. Adv.  
St.of Orissa Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

R2 Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

UOI

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG.

Mr. B.S. Chahar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.

Mrs. Asha G.Nair, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Item No.2 of today's main list, which appears to have  
th  
been deleted, be listed again on 24 November, 2009 and let  
it retain its position in the list.

(Sheetal Dhingra)  
Court Master(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master