

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 6 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 443 OF 2006

STATE OF ORISSA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

( for directions )

Date: 06/09/2011 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S.S. Prasad, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S.U.K. Sagar, Adv.  
Mr. T.N. Rao, Adv.  
Mr. Vismai Rao, Adv.  
Mr. Y. Rajagopala Rao, Adv.  
  
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.  
Mr. S.S. Raval, Adv. for  
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let this application, being I.A. No. 6, be listed on  
20.9.2011 at the top marked for orders when learned counsel  
for the Union of India is permitted to file an affidavit  
2

indicating as to what steps have been taken to implement the  
directions which had been given by us regarding the  
functioning of the Tribunal in question as far back as on  
26.11.2010 and reiterated on 8.4.2011. It is also expected  
that within this period, necessary facilities will be  
provided to the Tribunal to enable it to commence  
functioning.

(Pardeep Kumar)  
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur )  
Assistant Registrar