

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
 I.A. NOS.7 & 8
 IN
 WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.443 OF 2006

STATE OF ORISSA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 19/07/2013 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
 HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s)/
Applicant(s)

Mr. Raju Ramchandran, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Mohan V. Kartarki, Adv.
 Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

 Mr. Mohan Jain, ASG
 Mr. D.K. Thakur, Adv.
 Mr. Wasim Quadri, Adv.
 Mr. S.S. Rawat, Adv.
 Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

 Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice to the Union of India on I.A. Nos.7 & 8 filed in
 W.P.(C) No.443 of 2006, to be served through the Central Agency.
 List the matters after three weeks.

(Sanjay Kumar)

Court Master

(Indu Satija)

| Court Master